

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1190

Page 1, line 8, overstrike "and subject to the power of the court to determine a date that is just"

Page 1, line 9, overstrike "and equitable,"

Page 1, line 9, after "property" insert "and debt"

Page 1, line 9, remove the underscored comma

Page 1, line 10, remove "in writing."

Page 1, line 11, after "property" insert "and debt"

Page 1, line 11, overstrike "the date"

Page 1, line 13, replace "of" with "sixty days before"

Page 1, line 13, replace "pretrial conference" with "trial date"

Page 1, line 14, after "asset" insert "or debt"

Page 1, line 14, remove "final"

Page 1, line 15, replace "distribution" with "date of trial"

Page 1, line 15, after "asset" insert "or debt"

Page 1, line 16, after "distribution" insert "and shall make specific findings that another date of valuation is fair and equitable"

Renumber accordingly